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Name

David St. Clair
Brian Myers
Robert Peters
Sean Kardaras
Jason Luci

Erin Bereyso
Carlton Mabe
Kurt Holdren
Ben Dudden
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Chris Edmonds
Patrick Kelly
Heidi Schmidt
Doug Haight
Frankie Gilliam
Alejandro Borda
Ethan Kelly
Pamela Cox
Dana Hill

Sean Heare
Christine Venrick
Brad Brewer
Jacob Watts

King Pin
13
17

10
21
19
23

16
15
22
20

18
12

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2021
Weekly Points Summary by Game

(0),(e] Bow & Arrow Cleopatra
12 6 21
17 20 4
23 22 7
19 18 20
22 7 13
14 23 11
10 19 10
11 21 23
16 10 22
18 9 17

5 15 6
13 5 12
6 16 9
9 14 16
20 17 18
4 8 19
7 12 8
21 13 14
15 11 15
8 4 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 (0]

Cyclone Bride of Pin-Bot
23 22
18 21
14 23
20 13
22 11
16 8
19 12
13 19
15 9
17 4
21 14
12 17
10 15

8 16
11 10
9 18
7 20
6 5
4 6
5 7
0 0]
(0] 0]
(0] (0]

Indiana Jones

22
19
18
16
15
21
8
17
11
12
20
6
23

Mandalorian

23
17
20
11
12
10
19
9

18
22
7

21
14
13

10/25/2021

Grand Total

142
133
131
127
123
122
120
118
117
114
110
106
102
101
99

92

87

85

79

52



